
ISSUE ID: 2016/F/7 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
17-FEB-2016 AND 23-FEB-2016





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 17-FEB-2016 AND 23-FEB-2016

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 24th February  2016

66455

140114

295136

351375

454877

470430

473446

477250

477400

481775

481833

488073

490164

509668

513842

515968

531316

536341

544373

552221

558291

559580

564385

565101

565304

566494

566716

569096

574665

575570

576208

576419

576882

22/02/2016

22/02/2016

22/02/2016

22/02/2016

18/02/2016

18/02/2016

22/02/2016

22/02/2016

22/02/2016

22/02/2016

18/02/2016

18/02/2016

22/02/2016

17/02/2016

17/02/2016

17/02/2016

23/02/2016

22/02/2016

17/02/2016

17/02/2016

22/02/2016

18/02/2016

22/02/2016

22/02/2016

22/02/2016

22/02/2016

17/02/2016

22/02/2016

17/02/2016

22/02/2016

22/02/2016

22/02/2016

22/02/2016

DUBLIN SANITARY DISPOSALS LIMITED Changed To 
DOD VENTURES LIMITED
MAINSTREET INTERNATIONAL FINANCE LIMITED 
Changed To SKYE FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED
TERRAILLON HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
CLOVER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
ERGOCENTRICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To
AUDIO PORTRAITS LIMITED
BODY & SOUL EVENT CREATIONS LIMITED Changed 
To TRIPLE HORN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
SHAH NAWAZ SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
EXMOOR PROPERTY LIMITED
DACTYL X LIMITED Changed To CENTRIC HEALTH 
PRIMARY CARE LIMITED
H&F WINGS BIDCO LIMITED Changed To WINGS 
BIDCO LIMITED
H&F WINGS HOLDCO LIMITED Changed To WINGS 
HOLDCO LIMITED
REVELOPS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To RAPID7 
IRELAND LIMITED
TRIPLE HORN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To 
BODY & SOUL EVENT CREATIONS LIMITED
JACKALTAC LIMITED Changed To BETA CAM 
SERVICE LIMITED
IRISH LIVES REMEMBERED LIMITED Changed To 
MPEJ HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHUZUREN 39202 LIMITED Changed To AVOLON 
AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 18 LIMITED
ONEVIEW HOLDINGS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To ONEVIEW HEALTHCARE PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY
TOG ORTHOTICS LIMITED Changed To CELTIC 
ORTHOTICS LIMITED
CHUZUREN 39203 LIMITED Changed To AVOLON 
AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 19 LIMITED
MARK DUNNE CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed 
To CSE CHURCHTOWN PLANT HIRE LIMITED
KRAFTY BREW LIMITED Changed To KRAFT ARK 
LIMITED
J COFFEY DEVELOPMENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED 
Changed To J COFFEY CONSTRUCTION (IRELAND) 
LIMITED
PYROSHIELD SERVICES LIMITED Changed To PFP 
FIRE SYSTEMS IRELAND LIMITED
APPLAND LIMITED Changed To TEAM GOLLLD 
LIMITED
ESQUIRES COFFEE UNIT NORTH EARL STREET 
LIMITED Changed To ESQUIRES O'CONNELL 
STREET UNIT LIMITED
DOVERMOUNT LIMITED Changed To INNERVIEW 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
A.J.C.B TRAINING LIMITED Changed To SAFEPASS 
CENTRE LIMITED
PUBLIC LOSS ADJUSTERS IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To DRUMANAGH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FOODTRYBE LIMITED Changed To TRYBE 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
STEWART ATHLONE SPV LIMITED Changed To 
STEWART REAL ESTATE LIMITED
THE HELM BAR & RESTAURANT HOLDING 
COMPANY LIMITED Changed To THE HELM BAR & 
RESTAURANT LIMITED
LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 75 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To LSREF III AMARIS 
INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
SILVERSPRINGS LOWKIL LIMITED Changed To 
DALTON ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 76 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To LSREF III AMARIS 
HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
LU LU TONG LIMITED Changed To LULU CHENG 

LIMITED


