



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2016/F/7** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN

17-FEB-2016 AND 23-FEB-2016

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 17-FEB-2016 AND 23-FEB-2016

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
66455	DUBLIN SANITARY DISPOSALS LIMITED Changed To	22/02/2016		LIMITED	
140114	DOD VENTURES LIMITED  MAINSTREET INTERNATIONAL FINANCE LIMITED  Changed To SKYE FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS  LIMITED	22/02/2016			
295136	TERRAILLON HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed TO CLOVER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED	22/02/2016			
351375	ERGOCENTRICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To AUDIO PORTRAITS LIMITED	022/02/2016			
454877	BODY & SOUL EVENT CREATIONS LIMITED Changed To TRIPLE HORN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	18/02/2016			
470430	SHAH NAWAZ SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO EXMOOR PROPERTY LIMITED	18/02/2016			
473446	DACTYL X LIMITED Changed To CENTRIC HEALTH PRIMARY CARE LIMITED	22/02/2016			
477250	H&F WINGS BIDCO LIMITED Changed To WINGS BIDCO LIMITED	22/02/2016			
477400	H&F WINGS HOLDCO LIMITED Changed To <b>WINGS</b>	22/02/2016			
481775	REVELOPS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To RAPID7	22/02/2016			
481833	TRIPLE HORN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed TO	18/02/2016			
488073	JACKALTAC LIMITED Changed To BETA CAM	18/02/2016			
490164	SERVICE LIMITED IRISH LIVES REMEMBERED LIMITED Changed TO	22/02/2016			
509668	MPEJ HOLDINGS LIMITED CHUZUREN 39202 LIMITED Changed To AVOLON	17/02/2016			
513842	AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 18 LIMITED ONEVIEW HOLDINGS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To ONEVIEW HEALTHCARE PUBLIC	17/02/2016			
515968	TOG ORTHOTICS LIMITED Changed To CELTIC	17/02/2016			
531316	CHUZUREN 39203 LIMITED Changed To AVOLON	23/02/2016			
536341	AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 19 LIMITED  MARK DUNNE CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To CSE CHURCHTOWN PLANT HIRE LIMITED	22/02/2016			
544373	KRAFTY BREW LIMITED Changed To <b>KRAFT ARK LIMITED</b>	17/02/2016			
552221	J COFFEY DEVELOPMENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To J COFFEY CONSTRUCTION (IRELAND) LIMITED	17/02/2016			
558291	PYROSHIELD SERVICES LIMITED Changed To PFP FIRE SYSTEMS IRELAND LIMITED	22/02/2016			
559580	APPLAND LIMITED Changed To TEAM GOLLLD LIMITED	18/02/2016			
564385	ESQUIRES COFFEE UNIT NORTH EARL STREET LIMITED Changed To <b>ESQUIRES O'CONNELL</b>	22/02/2016			
565101	STREET UNIT LIMITED  DOVERMOUNT LIMITED Changed To INNERVIEW  TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	22/02/2016			
565304	A.J.C.B TRAINING LIMITED Changed To SAFEPASS CENTRE LIMITED	22/02/2016			
566494	PUBLIC LOSS ADJUSTERS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To DRUMANAGH MANAGEMENT LIMITED	22/02/2016			
566716	FOODTRYBE LIMITED Changed To TRYBE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	17/02/2016			
569096	STEWART ATHLONE SPV LIMITED Changed To STEWART REAL ESTATE LIMITED	22/02/2016			
574665	THE HELM BAR & RESTAURANT HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED Changed To <b>THE HELM BAR &amp;</b>	17/02/2016			
575570	RESTAURANT LIMITED LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 75 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To LSREF III AMARIS	22/02/2016			
576208	INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY SILVERSPRINGS LOWKIL LIMITED Changed TO DAI TON ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	22/02/2016			
576419	LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 76 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To LSREF III AMARIS	22/02/2016			
576882	HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY LU LU TONG LIMITED Changed To LULU CHENG	22/02/2016			